CONTENTS

Introduction
Chapter 1. Two Inquiry Procedures
Chapter 2. Dealing with Lordship Rights

Chapter 3. Deposition Records: Techniques of Transcription
and Narration

Chapter 4. Weistiimer: Microcosms of Law
Chapter s. Styles of Document Usage
Conclusion

Notes

Bibliography

Index

Acknowledgments

23

59

92

132

166

197

207

255

285

293



This page intentionally left blank



