

C O N T E N T S

Introduction	I
Chapter 1. Two Inquiry Procedures	23
Chapter 2. Dealing with Lordship Rights	59
Chapter 3. Deposition Records: Techniques of Transcription and Narration	92
Chapter 4. Weistümer: Microcosms of Law	132
Chapter 5. Styles of Document Usage	166
Conclusion	197
Notes	207
Bibliography	255
Index	285
Acknowledgments	293

This page intentionally left blank